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Bellino DOro Panettone 
Classico

6/26.45 oz (UPC 70796-21016)

Item Description: Bellino D’Oro Panettone is made with traditional recipes to deliver an artisanal, low-rise specialty cake. Bellino D’Oro Panettone 
Classico is baked using a classic Milanese recipe to produce a sweet bread loaf with candied fruits throughout, packaged in festive colors to present as 
a gift during the holiday season.

Flavor: The product should possess good flavor, color, consistency and characteristic aromas.

General Requirements:
1.	 The product shall be manufactured in accordance with Good Manufacturing Practice (21 CFR, Part 110)
2.	 The finished product and packaging shall conform in every respect with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and 	
	 Cosmetic Act, as amended, and to all applicable USDA State and Local Regulations.

Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Candied Orange - Citrus and Lemon Peels (Orange 
- Citrus and Lemon Peels, Glucose - Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: 
Citric Acid), Sultana Raisins, Butter (milk), Sugar, Egg Yolk, Natural Yeast 
(Wheat Flour, Water), Rehydrated Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifiers: Mono- and 
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Glucose Syrup, Natural Flavors, Salt.  

Gluten Free: NO

Packaging:
Unit GTIN: 00070796210167
Unit: 6/26.45 oz (9.00” x 9.00” x 5.00”)
Case GTIN: 30070796210168
Case: 12.9 lb (27.80” x 9.00” x 11.00”)
Pallet: 6x6 TixHi  Weight: 514.4 lb

Shelf Life: 12 months
Packed In: Italy  
Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, seal in an airtight bag to 
maintain freshness.
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Calories
Amount per serving

Serving size

% Daily Value*

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in    
 a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories �  
 a day is used for general nutrition advice.

About 9 servings per container
1/9 cake (83g)

310
Total Fat 12g

Cholesterol 110mg
Sodium 170mg

Protein 5g

Total Carbohydrate 45g
Dietary Fiber 1g

Vit. D 0mcg 0%

Iron 0.9mg 6%

Calcium 30mg 2%

Potas. 120mg 2%

Total Sugar 23g
Includes 17g Added Sugars

Saturated Fat 7g
Trans Fat 0g

15%
35%

37%
7%

16%
4%

34%

Nutrition Facts

Allergens:
CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK.  
MAY CONTAIN: ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, PISTACHIOS, PECANS, 
SOY.


